VSC 12/02/2017

Turismo Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
VSC 2C - Turismo 12/02/2017 11:35
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:34:53

Lap LapTm Gap Diff s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Ss2 Ss3

(7) SILVESTRI Maurizio

1 1:28.301 +4.436 37538 2.713 28.050
2 1:26.889 -1412 +3.024 37.375 22.296 27.218
3 1:26.563 -0.326 +2.698 36.722 22.144 27697
4 1:26.508 -0.055 +2.643 37.025 21.877 27606
5 1:26.838 +0.330 +2973 36.944 21.996 27.898
6 1:25.213 -1.625 +1.348 36.646 21.558 27.009
7 1:25.203 -0.010 +1338 36.305 21.715 27.183
8 1:24.505 -0.698 +0.640 36.178 21.442 26.885
9 1:24.169 -0.336 +0.304 36.188 21.177 26.804
10 1:24.834 +0.665 +0.969 36.297 21.838 26.699
1 1:23.865 -0.969 36.005 21.194 26.666

(53) FABRI Abano

1 1:31.208 +3.317 38.654 23.232 29.322
2 1:29.904 -1.304 +2.013 38.188 22.996 28.720
3 1:29.535 -0.369 +1.644 38.677 22.447 28.411
4 1:30.392 +0.857 +2.501 39.452 22.519 28.421
5 1:29.714 -0.678 +1.823 38.057 22.670 28.987
6 1:28.449 -1.265 +0.558 37.754 22.187 28.508
7 1:27.891 -0.558 37356 22.309 28.226

(76) LAZZARI Alessandro

1 1:41.116 +9.608 43.076 25.805 32.235
2 1:36.003 -5.113 +4.495 40.270 24.456 31.277
3 1:35.254 -0.749 +3.746 39.953 24.193 31.108
4 1:36.324 +1.070 +4.816 40.997 24.011 31.316
5 1:34.308 -2016 +2.800 39.942 23.661 30.705
6 1:33.720 -0.588 +2212 39.724 23.685 30.311
7 1:33.200 -0.520 +1.692 39.255 23.555 30.390
8 1:32.565 -0.635 +1.057 39.096 23.275 30.194
9 1:32.426 -0.139 +0918 39.104 23.540 29.782
10 1:32.156 -0.270 +0.648 38.969 23.369 29.818
1 1:31.740 -0416 +0.232 38.933 22.933 29.874
12 1:31.508 -0.232 39.059 22.950 29.499

(30) FARRI Grabrio

1 1:38.755 +5.027 41.901 25.372 31.482
2 1:36.441 -2314 +2.713 40.573 24.815 31.053
3 1:36.882 +0.441 +3.154 40.580 25.306 30.996
4 1:35.823 -1.059 +2.095 40.405 24.469 30.949
5 1:35.349 -0474 +1.621 40.364 24.297 30.688
6 1:35.181 -0.168 +1453 40.639 24.380 30.162
7 1:34.075 -1.106 +0347 39.937 24.083 30.055
8 1:33.728 -0.347 39.574 24.181 29.973
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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